
 
Meeting Notices: 

kidney.ca/supportmeetings  
Register: ontario.programs@kidney.ca | 1.866.390.7337

Thursday, January 19, 2023
6:30 - 8:00pm

Thursday, February 16, 2023 
1:30 - 3:00pm

Thursday, March 16, 2023
6:30 - 8:00pm

Thursday, April 20, 2023 
1:30 - 3:00pm

Thursday, May 18, 2023
6:30 - 8:00pm

Thursday, June 15, 2023 
1:30 - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 20, 2023
6:30 - 8:00pm

Thursday, August 17, 2023 
1:30 - 3:00pm

Thursday, September 21, 2023 
6:30 - 8:00pm

Thursday, October 19, 2023
1:30 - 3:00pm

Thursday, November 16, 2023
6:30 - 8:00pm

Thursday, December 14, 2023 
1:30 - 3:00pm

 
All caregivers, family members and care partners supporting those living through the kidney  

journey are welcome to join these group meetings  
 

Meetings are held monthly by telephone or video conference.
Register by e-mailing ontario.programs@kidney.ca or phone 1.866.390.7337

KIDNEY CONNECT
Caregiver 
Peer Support Group


